
भारत हेवी इलेक्ट्रि कल् स लललिटेड 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

ADVERTISEMENT NO.01 / 2024 

Recruitment of Experienced Welders on Fixed Tenure Basis for 

posting at PROJECT SITES  

With reference to Advt. No. 01/2024, the last date for submission of applications is 

extended as mentioned below. 

Milestones Extended Upto 

Closing of On-line Submission of Applications. 15.11.2024 

Last date for receipt of filled-in and signed application forms at 
BHEL 

23.11.2024 

Last date for filled in and signed application forms at BHEL, from 
far flung areas. * 

29.11.2024 

 

*Far Flung areas: for candidates residing in Assam, Meghalaya, Arunachal Pradesh, 

Mizoram, Manipur, Nagaland, Tripura, Sikkim, Jammu & Kashmir, Lahaul & Spiti 

District and Pangi Sub-Division of Chamba District of Himachal Pradesh, Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands or Lakshadweep or abroad. 

All the other details/content of the advertisement and terms & conditions except the 

above, continues as hitherto. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



भारत हेवी इलेक्ट्रि कल् स लललिटेड 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
 

शुक्ट्िपत्र  

लवज्ञापन क्रिाांक 01/2024 

 

पररयोजना स्थलो ां पर तैनाती के ललए लनलित काययकाल के आधार पर अनुभवी 

वेल्डरो ां की भती 

 

लवज्ञापन क्रिाांक 01/2024 के सांदभय िें।, आवेदन जिा करने की अांलति लतलि नीचे बताए 

अनुसार बढा दी गई है। 

 

िहत्वपूर्य लतलियााँ: 

िाइलस्टोन (प्रलक्रया सूची)   

बढाई गई लतलि 

ऑनलाइन आवेदन जमा करने की अंतिम तिति। 15.11.2024 

भरे हुए एवं हस्ताक्षररि आवेदन पत्र बी.एच.ई.एल. में प्राप्त करने की अंतिम 

तिति 

23.11.2024 

दूर-दराज के के्षत्रर ंसे भरे हुए एवं हस्ताक्षररि आवेदन पत्र बी.एच.ई.एल. में 

प्राप्त करने की अंतिम तिति।* 

29.11.2024 

 

*दूर-दराज के के्षत्र: असम, मेघालय, अरुणाचल प्रदेश, तमजररम, मतणपुर, नागालैंड, तत्रपुरा, तसक्किम, 

जमू्म और कश्मीर, तहमाचल प्रदेश के लाहौल और स्पीति तजले और चंबा तजले के पांगी उप-मंडल, 

अंडमान और तनकरबार द्वीप समूह या लक्षद्वीप या तवदेश में रहने वाले उम्मीदवारर ंके तलए। 

 

 

उपररक्त कर छरड़कर अन्य सभी तववरण/तवज्ञापन की सामग्री और तनयम और शिें पहले की 
िरह जारी रहेंगी। 

 


